
Albuquerque Public Schools 
 2008 – 2009 Traditional School Calendar 

 
Date, Day         Event 
Aug.7-8, Thurs./Friday ....................................................... Registration 

Aug. 11, Monday .....................................................First Day of School 

Sept. 1, Monday .......................................................Labor Day Holiday 

Oct. 10, Friday ....................................................................... Fall Break 

Nov. 4, Tuesday ..............................................Election Day (no school) 

Nov. 11, Tuesday ...............................................Veterans’ Day Holiday 

Nov. 26-28, Wed/Thurs/Friday........................... Thanksgiving Holiday 

Dec. 19, Friday....................................... Last Day of the First Semester 

Dec. 22 – Jan. 2................................................................. Winter Break 

Jan. 5, Monday........................................ First Day of Second Semester 

Jan. 19, Monday................................... Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Feb. 16, Monday ..............................................Presidents’ Day Holiday 

March 23-27.......................................................................Spring Break 

April 10, Friday.............................................................. Vernal Holiday 

May 22, Friday.........................................Last Day of Second Semester 

May 26-29..........................................Snow Make-Up Days (if needed) 

May 25, Monday..............................................................Memorial Day 

 
 


